SPONSORSHIP

ORDERS

Titanium Sponsorship Package

Sponsor

Annual Celebration
Presenting

Comedian Sponsor

Bowling

Presenting (includes lane / team)
Awards Sponsor

Drinks Sponsor

Food Sponsor

Door Prize Sponsor

Clay Shoot

Presenting (includes station)
Ammo Station

Station

Cart Sponsor

Drinks Sponsor

Breakfast Sponsor

Door Prize Sponsor

Golf Tournament
Presenting (includes premium hole)
Premium Hole

Beverage Cart

Hole In One - Large Prize
Hole In One - Small Prize
Longest Drive

Closest to Pin

Basic Hole

Turn

Putting Green

Driving Range

Lunch

Golf Cart

Bar Sponsor

Breakfast

Door Prize Sponsor

Member Appreciation Happy Hour Event

Black Belt Club

Price

Price

Price

Price

Price

Price

Total
$10,000
Total=

Total
$1,300
$600
Total=

Total
$2,500
$500
$500
$500

$100
Total=

Total
$2,800
$1,300
$1,000

$900
$400
$300

$100
Total=

Total
$3,200
$1,500
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,000

$900
$400
$400
$400
$400
$400
$400

$100
Total=

Total

$1,000
Total=
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Mountain Conference Price Total
Presenting (includes table) $3,000
Event App $800
Tote Bag $800
Sunday Night Happy Hour $800
Badge Sponsors $700
Classroom $600
Food & Beverage $400
Total=
Speaker Spotlight Happy Hour Event Price Total COMP ANY
Presenting Sponsor $1,200 NAME:
Total=
Spring Conference Price Total
Presenting (includes table) $4,500
Tote Bag $1,500
Event App $1,200
Badge Sponsors $1,000 PAGE 2
Classroom $900
Happy Hour $900
Food & Beverage $500
Total=
Top Golf Price Total
Presenting (includes bay / team) $2,800
Drinks Sponsor $500
Food Sponsor $500
Door Prize Sponsor $100
Total=
Virtual Sponsorships Price Total
Community Association Workshops $800
Management Co Forum Promotion $800
Peak Series Education Promotion $800
Homeowner Leader Education Promotion $500
Total=
Grand Total =
Interested in a package? Mark in Total —— ————————-  —— MarkBelow
1o
Registration Package 1 $5,460.00
Registration Package 2 $4,500.00 '
Registration Package 3 $3,600.00
Registration Package 4 $2,700.00 o




