2024 SPONSORSHIP ORDERS



Titanium Sponsorship Package	Price		Total	
Sponsor	\$10,000			
		Total=		
Annual Celebration	Price		Total	
Presenting		\$1,300		
Comedian Sponsor		\$600		
·		Total=		
Bowling	Price		Total	
Presenting (includes lane / team)		\$2,500		
Awards Sponsor		\$500		
Drinks Sponsor		\$500		
Food Sponsor		\$500		
Door Prize Sponsor		\$100		
		Total=		
Class Charact	Deiter		Tatal	
Clay Shoot	Price	40.00-	Total	
Presenting (includes station)		\$2,800		
Ammo Station	\$1,300			
Station	\$1,000			
Cart Sponsor	\$900			
Drinks Sponsor	\$400			
Breakfast Sponsor	\$300			
Door Prize Sponsor		\$100		
		Total=		
Golf Tournament	Price		Total	
Presenting (includes premium hole)		\$3,200		
Premium Hole		\$1,500		
Beverage Cart		\$1,200		
Hole In One - Large Prize		\$1,200		
Hole In One - Small Prize		\$1,200		
Longest Drive		\$1,200		
Closest to Pin		\$1,200		
Basic Hole		\$1,000		
Turn		\$900		
Putting Green		\$400		
Driving Range		\$400		
Lunch		\$400		
Golf Cart		\$400		
Bar Sponsor		\$400		
Breakfast	\$400			
Door Prize Sponsor		\$100 Total=		
		iotai=		
Member Appreciation Happy Hour Event	Price		Total	
Member Appreciation Happy Hour Event	Price	44.000	lotal	
Black Balt Club				
Black Belt Club		\$1,000 Total=		

COMPANY NAME:

PAGE 1



2024 SPONSORSHIP ORDERS



Mountain Conference	Price		Total			
Presenting (includes table)		\$3,000				
Event App		\$800				
Tote Bag		\$800				
Sunday Night Happy Hour		\$800				
Badge Sponsors		\$700				
Classroom		\$600				
Food & Beverage	\$400					
rood & deverage		Total=				
Speaker Spotlight Happy Hour Event	Price	Price		Total		
Presenting Sponsor		\$1,200				
		Total=				
Spring Conference	Price		Total			
Presenting (includes table)		\$4,500				
Tote Bag		\$1,500				
Event App		\$1,200				
Badge Sponsors		\$1,000				
Classroom		\$900				
Happy Hour		\$900				
Food & Beverage		\$500				
		Total=				
Top Golf	Price		Total			
Presenting (includes bay / team)	File	\$2,800	iotai			
Drinks Sponsor		\$500				
Food Sponsor		\$500				
Door Prize Sponsor		\$100 Total=				
		iotai-				
Virtual Changarahina	Price		Total			
Virtual Sponsorships Community Association Workshops	File	ćeno	iotai			
Community Association Workshops		\$800				
Management Co Forum Promotion		\$800				
Peak Series Education Promotion		\$800				
Homeowner Leader Education Promotion		\$500				
		Total=				
	Gran	d Total =				
	- C. all					
Interested in a package? Mark in Total ——	Deise			ark Below		
Registration Package 1	Price	5,460.00	Total			
Registration Package 1 Registration Package 2		4,500.00				
Registration Package 2		3,600.00				
Registration Package 4		2,700.00				

COMPANY NAME:

PAGE 2

